

Amend SB 766 (house committee printing) as follows:

(1) On page 1, line 9, between "(e)," and "(h)" insert "(g),".

(2) On page 2, between lines 14 and 15, insert the following:

(g) The requirements of Subsections (c) and (f) do not apply with regard to an independent contractor who contracts with a sexually oriented business solely to perform repair, delivery, maintenance, or construction services at the business.

(3) On page 3, line 10, strike "18" and substitute "21".

(4) On page 3, line 16, strike "18" and substitute "21".

(5) On page 4, line 2, strike "A CHILD" and substitute "CERTAIN PERSONS".

(6) On page 4, line 3, strike "18" and substitute "21".

(7) On page 6, line 25, strike "18" and substitute "21".